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Locust Gap
Project & Management Area

Map

Compartment/Project Area Boundary
Existing Roads
1.H. - Scenic Byway Corridors - 949 ac. (13%)
3.B. - Oak Woodland - 5,268 ac. (75%)
3.C. - Mixed Forest - 710 ac. (10%)
3.I. - Riparian Corridors - 132 ac. (2%)
Private Ownership

µ0 1 20.5
Miles

Red Star

Fallsville

Clarksville§̈¦40

St. Paul

23

16

21

1-2014 tc

Ozark


